Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rob Harrison - (1442895) - Evesham SC

Long Course

Stroke LC Time Converted LC WA Date Meet
to SC Pts
50 Freestyle 32.79 32.10 259 25/11/23 Evesham SC L4 LC Experience Meet 2023
50 Breaststroke 40.74 40.00 258 25/11/23 Evesham SC L4 LC Experience Meet 2023

Short Course

Stroke SC Time Converted SC WA Date Meet
to LC Pts

50 Freestyle 31.06 31.70 273 16/10/21 Evesham SC Club Winter Championships
200 Freestyle 2:48.60 2:50.70 204 21/10/28 Evesham SC Winter Club Championships 2023
400 Freestyle 6:12.33 6:16.10 185 17/10/23 Evesham SC Winter Club Championships 2023
800 Freestyle 12:50.66 12:58.10 190 20/05/24 Evesham SC Summer Championships 2024
1500 Freestyle 25:58.03 26:11.30 160 03/07/23 Evesham SC Club Time Trials 2023
50 Breaststroke 37.81 38.60 287 16/10/21 Evesham SC Club Winter Championships
100 Breaststroke 1:28.16 1:29.60 246 02/07/22 Evesham SC Summer Champs
200 Breaststroke 3:11.13 3:13.90 248 07/04/19 Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet
50 Butterfly 34.96 35.50 240 01/07/23 ~ Evesham SC Club Time Trials 2023
50 Backstroke 38.28 38.80 192 02/07/22 Evesham SC Summer Champs
100 Individual Medley 1:21.37 1:21.40 222 01/07/23 Evesham SC Club Time Trials 2023

Copyright 2024

Venue

Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Evesham
Evesham
Evesham
Evesham
Evesham
Evesham
Evesham

GL1 Leisure
Centre

Evesham
Evesham

Evesham

Licence

WM232124
WM232124

License

WM210392
WM232083
WM232083
WM240772
WM231244
WM210392

WM220992

SW190284

WM231243
WM220992
WM231243

Page1/1

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



