Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rob Harrison - (1442895) - Evesham SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	32.79	32.10	259	25/11/23	Evesham SC L4 LC Experience Meet 2023	Coventry	WM232124	4
50 Breaststroke	40.74	40.00	258	25/11/23	Evesham SC L4 LC Experience Meet 2023	Coventry	WM232124	4

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	31.06	31.70	273	16/10/21	Evesham SC Club Winter Championships	Evesham	WM210392	4
200 Freestyle	2:48.60	2:50.70	204	21/10/23	Evesham SC Winter Club Championships 2023	Evesham	WM232083	4
400 Freestyle	6:12.33	6:16.10	185	17/10/23	Evesham SC Winter Club Championships 2023	Evesham	WM232083	4
800 Freestyle	12:50.66	12:58.10	190	20/05/24	Evesham SC Summer Championships 2024	Evesham	WM240772	4
1500 Freestyle	25:58.03	26:11.30	160	03/07/23	Evesham SC Club Time Trials 2023	Evesham	WM231244	4
50 Breaststroke	37.81	38.60	287	16/10/21	Evesham SC Club Winter Championships	Evesham	WM210392	4
100 Breaststroke	1:28.16	1:29.60	246	02/07/22	Evesham SC Summer Champs	Evesham	WM220992	4
200 Breaststroke	3:11.13	3:13.90	248	07/04/19	Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	SW190284	3
50 Butterfly	34.96	35.50	240	01/07/23	Evesham SC Club Time Trials 2023	Evesham	WM231243	4
50 Backstroke	38.28	38.80	192	02/07/22	Evesham SC Summer Champs	Evesham	WM220992	4
100 Individual Medley	1:21.37	1:21.40	222	01/07/23	Evesham SC Club Time Trials 2023	Evesham	WM231243	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS